Bus
Information

AL

Canterbury




Bus Information
As from 12 July 2021

Please phone the relevant bus company for more detailed information on
individual bus routes.

Logan Coaches: 5546 3077
Logan City Bus Services: 3200 6754

Refer to Park Ridge Transit website for details of their bus routes —
www.busqld.com.au

Times given are departure and collection times.
Passengers are responsible for being at stops 5 minutes prior
to these times

BUS TIMETABLES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
AT ANY TIME WITHOUT NOTICE



LOGAN CITY BUS SERVICES - Shailer Park, Tanah Merah, Loganiea

and Waterford
RUN 403 - AM
Depart Logan Hyperdome 7:35
L Mandew Street
Cross M1 Overpass
R Murrays Road
L  Nujooloo Road
Nujooloo Rd at Loganlea Rd 7:43
Just before Shell Garage
Rail Bridge
L Kraatz Avenue
L  Bernice / Station Road
Loganlea Station 7:52
Station Road
Haig Rd@ Sarah Street 7:54
L Short Street
R  Allora Street
R Rosemarie Street
R Glenda Street
Waterford West Primary 8:00
Allora Street (to T)
L  Kingston Road / Albert St
R Nerang Street
Waterford Primary 8:06
L Bow Street
Old Logan Village Road
Arrive Canterbury College Senior Bus Bay 8:11




LOGAN CITY BUS SERVICES - Shailer Park, Tanah Merah, Loganiea
and Waterford
RUN 487 - PM
Depart Canterbury College 3:25
L Old Logan Village Road
R  Easterly Street
R Waterford-Tamborine Road /
Nerang Street
Albert Street / Kingston Rd
Allora Street
Short Street

Haig Road

x X - X

Station Road

Loganlea Station 3:40
Carnival Street

Loganlea Road

University Drive

Meadowbrook Drive

Allenby Drive

Golf Course Drive

Loganlea Road

Nujooloo Road / Slacks Creek Park 3:53
Murrays Road

r X©xX X©® X®™/¥® - DV - X[ - =X

Mandew Street

Overpass

Mandew Street

Logan Hyperdome

R Service Road

R Atroundabout into interchange

Loganholme Station Stop G 4:05




LOGAN CITY BUS SERVICES - Beenleigh, Edens Landing

RUN 418 - AM

Departs Beenleigh Transit Centre

x - X - XD

o~ - X3 3

~ - Xx XX XX r— —

L
L
R
R
R

R

Alamein Street

Lae Street

York Street

Torbruk Street

Yalburu Street

St Joseph's Primary College
Logan Street / Boundary Street
At roundabout

Logan River Road
Holmview Road

Grove Road

Avonmore Street

Castile Crescent

Castille Crescent near lvanhoe Drive

Bus Stop

Ilvanhoe Drive

King Arthur Blvd /Albert Street
Station Road

Station Road near Federation Drive
Federation Drive

Old Trafford Road

Menzies Street (to T)

Edinburgh Drive

Chifley Drive (to T)

Parliament Street

At Feldspar Street into Parliament St

Parliament Street
Hayden Street (to T)
Federation Drive
Turquoise Street (to T)
Copper Drive (to T)
Federation Drive

Cobalt Drive

2nd R Mercury Drive

7:16

7:19

7:29

7:33

7:38

Mercury Drive

Cobalt Drive

Federation Drive

Edinburgh Drive

Mathews Street

Mathews Street near Eastbourne
Road Bus Stop

Mathews Street

Montrose Avenue

Goodooga Drive

Albert Street On Ramp

Albert Street

Schneider Road

Bow Street into Old Logan Village
Road

Canterbury College Senior Bus Bay

7:46

7:51

7:56



LOGAN CITY BUS SERVICES - Beerleigh, Eaens Landing

RUN 470 - PM
Departs Canterbury College 3:28

L  Easterly Street

L  High Street

R King Arthur Blvd

Ivanoe Dve near Jessie Crescent 3:37
Castile Crescent

Claton Drive

Castile Crescent

Avonmore Street

Grove Road near Hanby 3:45

Holmview Road

r X XN - X XX r—

Logan River Rd near Alexandra St 3:51
George Street

R Alamein Street

Beenleigh Transit Station 3:58

End of run




LOGAN CITY BUS SERVICES - Marsaen, Crestrmead, Bethania

RUN 416 - AM

Depart Holmview Rd near Logan River

- - - X - - xR

r—r X - =D

Road Bus Stop

Grove Road at roundabout
Avonmore St (to T)

Castille Cres near Ivanhoe Dve
Bus Stop

Ivanhoe Drive

King Arthur Boulevard

Albert Street

Station Road

Station Rd near Federation Dve
Bus Stop

Federation Drive

Edinburgh Drive into Hinchinbrook St

Clarendon Avenue

Clarendon Ave near Hinchinbrook Av

Bus Stop

Montrose Avenue into Goodooga Dve
Albert St On-Ramp

Albert Street

Schneider Road

Nerang Road

Jordan Street

Pimpama Street

Pimpama Street Bus Stop
River Road

Nerang Street

Albert Street

Tygum Road

Burow Road

Burow Road near Louise Street
Louise Street / Tygum Road
Beutel Street

Logan Reserve Road

Muchow Road
Marsden High

7:20

7:25

7:28

7:33

7:37

7:42

7:41
7:50

RUN 416 - AM Cont'd

o — — X0

x - - X3 - XD

Muchow Road (to T)

Chambers Flat Road

Waratah Drive

Augusta Street

Crestmead Primary opp Augusta St
Julie Street

St Francis College

Julie Street

Trulson Drive

Browns Plains Road

Browns Plains Road at Second Ave
Bus Stop

Chambers Flat Road

Muchow Road (to T)

Kingston Road

Allora Street

Rosemarie Street

Glenda Street

Waterford West Primary

Allora Street

Kingston Road

Nerang Street

Waterford Primary

Nerang Street

Bow Street/ Old Logan Village Rd

Canterbury College Senior Bus Bay

7:54

7:58

8:02

8:15

8:20

8:25



LOGAN CITY BUS SERVICES - Marsden, Crestrneaa, Bethania

RUN 458 - PM
Depart Canterbury College 3:28
R Old Logan Village Road
Bow Street
R Nerang Street
L Kingston Road
Logan River Bridge
R Allora Street
L Rosemarie Street
R Glenda Street
Waterford West State School 3:35
Allora Street
Kingston Road
Tygum Road

Burrow Street near Louise Street 3:41

x - X - X

Louise Street

Tygum Road

—

Beutel Street
R Logan Reserve Road
L  Muchow Road
Chambers Flat Road @ Marsden
R Waratah Dve @ Whiteman Street 3:50
L Augusta St/ Julie Street
Julie Street @ Brabham Park Bus Stop 3:54
U Turn at Brooke St Roundabout
L Julie Street / Augusta Street
L Trulson Drive
R Browns Plains Road
Browns Plains Rd at 2nd Ave Bus Stop 3:59
L Chambers Flat Road
L Kingston Road
Kingston Road at Monash Rd Bus Stop 4:05




LOGAN COACHES - 7armborine, Yarrabilba, Logan Village, Waterford

RUN1-AM

Tamborine Hall Interchange

r - X XX - X

— X XD

—r X — —

R

Greensward Rd
Waterford-Tamborine Rd

Killigrew Road

Pendennis Rd into Tuggerah Grove
U-turn at Cooneana Court

Back along Tuggerah Grove into Pendennis
Killigrew Road

Greensward Rd

Drysdale Road

Williamson Road
Waterford-Tamborine Road
Dollarbird Drive

To Teal Court then U-turn
Waterford-Tamborine Road
Yarrabilba Drive

Woodward Avenue

U-turn at roundabout and return
Yarrabilba Drive

Darlington Park Bus Stop
Waterford-Tamborine Road
Wharf Road

River Street

North Street

Logan Village State School
Waterford Tamborine Road
Weaber Road

Luke Rd (U-turn @ Natalie Rd & return)
Weber Road
Waterford-Tamborine Road

Easterly Street

Arrive Canterbury College

7:15

7:20

7:28

7:38

7:45

8:00

8:20

RUN 1 -PM
Depart Canterbury College Senior Bus Bay 3:30

L Easterly Street

L  Waterford-Tamborine Rd

R Weaber Road

L Luke Rd (U-turn at Natalie St & return)

R Weaber Road

R Waterford-Tamborine Rd

R Wharf Road

R River Street

R North Street
Logan Village State School 3:45

R Albert Street

L Yarrabilba Drive

L  Woodward Ave (U-turn at roundabout
and return)

R Yarrabilba Drive
Darlington Parklands

L Waterford-Tamborine Rd

R Dollarbird Dr (U-turn at Teal Crt)

R Waterford-Tamborine Rd

R Williamson Road

L  Drysdale Road

L Greensward Road

R Killigrew Road

L Pendennis Rd into Tuggerah Grove
U-turn at Cooneana Court
Back along Tuggerah Grove into
Pendennis, Killigrew Rd, Greensward
& Waterford -Tamborine Rd
Tamborine Bus Interchange 4:20



LOGAN COACHES - Waterfora, Buccan, Logan Village

RUN 6 - AM

Departs Depot

Miller Road
Murray Rd (U-turn at end and return)
Miller Road

r - 2O 3

Latimer Road

Thru Quinmzeh Creek Road
Condamine Rd (U-turn at end)
Quinzeh Creek Road
Diamentina Drive

Daintree Rd (2nd Entrance)
Diamentina Drive

Quinzeh Creek Road
Hinchcliffe Road

Miller Road

Hamilton Road

Lavelle Drive

Latimer Road

Stegemann Road

The Aspect

-~ xXx - - X©x - 2% Xx - " 23 - "™ —

Hein Road

Thru Menora Road

L  Wuraga Road
Thru Gardiner Road

R  Ridgevale Blvd
Stop Bus Shelter Valley View Park
U-turn at roundabout

L Gardiner Road

R Dairy Creek Road

L  Sharton Ave (U-turn at end and return)
Thru into Grand Tce

R Jarvis Avenue

L  Eastern Road (to Senior Bus Bay)

Arrive Canterbury College

7:00

7:10

7:25

7:35

7:55

8:05

8:15

L

D

—

r X©x - x©x X - - ™">- 293 - — =D

RUN 6 - PM
Depart Canterbury College 3:30

Easterly Street

Jarvis Road

Grand Terrace

Thru Sharton Ave (U-turn at end & return)
Dairy Creek Road

Gardiner Road

Ridgevale Blvd

Stop Bus shelter Valley View Park 3:38
Gardiner Road

Thru Wuraga Road

Menora Road

Thru Hein Road

The Aspect

Stegemann Road

Randle Road 4:00
Latimer Road

Lavelle Drive

Hamilton Road

Miller Road

Murray Rd (U-turn at end & return)

Miller Road

Hinchcliffe Road

Quinzeh Creek Road

Diamentina Drive

Daintree Road (2nd Entrance)

Diamentina Drive

Quinzeh Creek Road

Condamine Rd (U-turn and return)

Only travel to Cedar Creek if required
Vievers Road

Curtis Rd (U-turn at end) 4:30

End of run



LOGAN COACHES - Park Riage, Crestmead, Logan Reserve, Waterford West

and Logan Village

RUN 9 - AM
Depart Depot 7:00
Stop Logan Village Bus Stop (opp BP)

R Anzac Road
Thru into Chambers Flat Rd (north bound)
Holloway Road
Grey Gum Road
Flesser Road 7:10
Lake Field Court (U-turn at end)
Flesser Road
Rundalua Rd (U-turn at Dandarage Ct) 7:15
Flesser Road
Grey Gum Road
Holloway Road
Sungold Road 7:17
Chambers Flat Road
Rossmore Rd (U-turn at end)
Logan View Road
Logan Reserve Road

School Road

r xx ©®x - X©x X©x - - ©x - X - - - -

Logan Reserve State School 7:25
R Chambers Flat Road
L Park Ridge Rd (over Mt Lindsay Hwy)
L Lancewood Street
Park Ridge State High School 7:40
Park Ridge Shops (return to Park Ridge Rd)
Clarke Road

Bumstead Road

—r X — —

Julie Street

St Francis College 7:50
Thru into Augusta Street

R Waratah Drive

L Chambers Flat Road

R Muchow Road

Marsden State High School 7:55

RUN 9 - AM Cont'd

Continue along Muchow Road
R  Kingston-Beenleigh Road
R Waterford Tamborine Road
Waterford State School 8:08
Arrive Canterbury College Senior Bus Bay 8:13




LOGAN COACHES - Park Ridge, Crestmead, Logan Reserve, Waterford West

and Logan Village

RUN9 - PM
Depart Canterbury College

~ - - - 3

r X - - X©x - 2©x ™ N - "D - DD - D

Waterford-Tamborine Road
Kingston-Beenleigh Road
Muchow Road

Logan Reserve Road
School Road

Logan Reserve State School
Travel along School Road
Chambers Flat Road

Park Ridge Road

Park Ridge State High School
Park Ridge Road

Park Ridge Shops

Return to Park Ridge Road
Clarke Road

Bumstead Road

Julie Street

St Francis College

Julie Street

Bumstead Road

Chambers Flat Road

School Road

Logan Reserve Road

Logan View Road
Rossmore Road

Chambers Flat Road
Sungold Road

Holloway Road

Grey Gum Road

Flesser Road

Lakefield Court & U-turn at end

Flesser Road

Rundalua Road

3:30

3:40

3:50

4:00

4:15

RUN 9 - PM Cont'd

U-turn at Dandarage Court
R Flesser Road
L Grey Gum Road
R Holloway Road

End of run



LOGAN COACHES - Buccan, Logan Vilage and Yarrabilba

RUN 10 - AM

r X X r »©» ®»®» X™® XV - X r - " - - D

©x x© X - - - "3 - —-— X2

r - X r—

Towns Avenue

Stockleigh Road

Maryland Street

Camp Cable Road

Edelsten Road

Amber Crescent

Camp Cable Road

Hotz Road

Bobermein Road

Stockleigh Road
Waterford-Tamborine Road
Pioneer Drive

Benjamin Road

Railway Pde

Wandearah Road

Steele Road

Pineview Road

U-turn at Conifer Court
Steele Road

Georgina Drive

Culgoa Crescent (2nd Entrance)
Georgina Drive

Steele Road

Quinzeh Creek Road

At roundabout into Waterford-Tamborine Rd
Wharf Road

River Road

North Street

Logan Village State School
Tamborine-Waterford Road
Stegemann Road

Hein Road

Jacqueline St (U-turn at the top)

7:15

7:20

7:25
7:28

7:35

7:38

7:41

7:45

7:55

r.. - - - r—

R

RUN 10 - AM Cont'd

Hein Road
Buccan Road
Dairy Creek Road
Jarvis Road
Easterly Street

Old Logan Village Road

Arrive Canterbury College Senior Bus Bay

8:02

8:12

8:15



LOGAN COACHES - Buccan, Logan Village and Yarrabilba

RUN 10 - PM

Depart Canterbury College Senior Bus Bay

L

© X X - XX X X_™”W ™ I r— XD

©x XX - X - "N - D - D" -

Easterly Street

Jarvis Road

Dairy Creek Road

Buccan Road

Hein Road

Jacqueline St (U-turn at the top)
Hein Road

Stegemann Road
Waterford-Tamborine Road
Wharf Road

River Road

North Street

Logan Village State School
Steele Road

Pineview Road

U-turn at Conifer Court
Steele Road

Georgie Drive

Culgoa Crescent (2nd Entrance) Georgina Dve

Steele Road
Wandearah Road
Railway Pde Benjamin
Road Pioneer Drive
Waterford-Tamborine Road
Stockleigh Rd
Bobermein Road
Hotz Road

Camp Cable Road
Amber Crescent
Edelsten Road

Camp Cable Road
Maryland Street
Stockleigh Rd

3:25

3:45

3:52

3:56

4:00

4:07
4:10

4:15

RUN 10 - PM Cont'd

Thru Molenhagen Road
L Towns Avenue
R Anzac Road

End of run

4:30



LOGAN COACHES - Fiagstone, New Beith, Spring Mountain, North Maclean,
Chambers Flat and Logan Reserve

RUN 27 - AM

Depart ANZ Bank Cnr Anna & William St

L

R
Stop
Stop
Stop

Stop

—r X

Stop

Stop

—r - X

Stop

— X

Stop
Stop
R
L

Selwyn Street

Brisbane Street

Opposite Beaudesert High School
Veresdale Hotel

Opposite Woodhill State School
Cedar Vale Road

Turn into Cedar Vale Interchange
Cedar Vale Road

Millstream Road

Mount Lindsay Hwy

Service Road

Jimboomba Tavern Bus Stop
Back onto Mount Lindsay Hwy

Tamborine St / Mundoolun Road

Mundoolun Road (prior to roundabout)

Edelsten Road

Camp Cable Road

Hotz Road

Bobermein Road

167 Bobermein Road
Stockleigh Rd

Towns Avenue

Anzac Avenue
Waterford-Tamborine Road
BP Garage Logan Village Bus Stop
Cnr Twilight Crt (if required)
Easterly Street

Old Logan Village Road

Arrive Canterbury College Senior Bus Bay

7:17

7:20
7:28
7:30

7:34

7:42

7:45

7:57

8:05
8:08

8:20

RUN 27 - PM

Depart Canterbury College Senior Bus Bay

R
L
Stop

s I - B el v B

Thru
Stop

Stop

r—r X — X

Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop

Stop

Easterly Street
Waterford-Tamborine Road
BP Logan Village Bus Stop
Anzac Avenue

Towns Avenue

Stockleigh Road

Bobermein Road

Hotz Road

Camp Cable Road

Edelsten Road

East Street

East Street (car will be parked)
South Street

Jimboomba Tavern Bus Stop
U-turn at end then

Onto Mt Lindsay Highway
Millstream Road

Cedar Vale Road

Mount Lindsay Hwy
(Translink Stop on Hwy)
Hopkins Park (Cnr Warendo Street)
Glen Eagle Bus Stop

Beaudesert High School (if required)

William Street
Anna Street

ANZ Bus Stop

3:25

3:35

3:38

3:42

4:03

4:10

4:20
4:25
4:27
4:30

4:35



LOGAN COACHES - FAagstone, Nth Maclean, New Beith, Spring Min,

Chambers Flat and Logan Reserve

RUN 29 - AM

Stop

Stop

Follow

o B> s B

Stop

Take

Teviot Road

U-turn at roundabout

After Roundabout

Mountain Ridge Road

Opposite 303 Mountain Ridge Road
Pennine Road

Teviot Road

Pub Lane

Thru roundabout

Equestrian Drive

Equestrian Drive - Thru Bradman Street
Turn at Teviot Down Park

Red Gum Road - follow Red Gum Road
Lyon Drive

Crystal Brook Road

Melrose Place

Next Court

Loch Ness Circuit

Thru roundabout Crystal Brook Road
Crystal Brook Road

Pub Lane

Thru to Spring Mountain Drive
U-turn at Natasha Ct & pull up at corner
Thru to Pub Lane

Tevior Road

Stoney Camp Road

Smith Road

74 Smith Road (U-turn and return)
Stoney Camp Road

Mt Lindesay Highway

Chambers Flat Rd (Exit)

6:50

7:00

7:35

Stop

x — — —

Stop

e — = —

Stop

L
L
L

RUN 29 - AM Cont'd

1929 Chambers Flat Road
Holloway Road

Grey Gum Road

Flesser Road

Highgrove Cl (U-turn and return)
Flesser Road

After Flesser Road

Koplick Road

Chambers Flat Road

School Road

Logan Reserve Road

Beutel Street

Bus Stop outside 31 Beutel Street
Kingston Road
Waterford-Tamborine Road
Easterly Road

Old Logan Village Road
Canterbury College Senior Bus Bay
Old Logan Village Road

Easterly Street

High Road

Arrive Canterbury College Junior Bus Bay

7:50

8:10

8:15



LOGAN COACHES - Fiagstone, Nth Maclean, New Beith, Soring Min,
Charmbers Fiat and Logan Reserve

RUN 29 - PM

Depart Canterbury College Junior Bus Bay

R
R
R
L
L

Stop

— X — =D

Stop

x X - X XD

Stop
Stop

L

Follow Equestrian Drive - Thru Bradman Street

High Road

Easterly Street
Tamborine-Waterford Road
Kingston Road

Beutel Street

Bus Stop outside 34 Beutel Street
Logan Reserve Road

School Road

Chambers Flat Road

Koplick Road

Flesser Road

Cnr Flesser & Grey Gum Roads
Highgrove Close (U-turn and return)
Flesser Road

Grey Gum Road

Holloway Road

Sungold Road

Chambers Flat Road

20 M before Cnr Warner Road
1929 Chambers Flat Road

Thru roundabout over Highway
Loop onto Mt Lindesay Highway
Stoney Camp Road

Smith Road

74 Smith Road (U-turn and return)
Stoney Camp Road

Teviot Road

Pub Lane

Thru roundabout

Equestrian Drive

3:30

4:00

RUN 29 - PM Cont'd

o XD

Stop

Thru

Thru

Stop

Stop

Turn at Teviot Down Park

Red Gum Road - follow Red Gum Road

Lyon Drive

Crystal Brook Road

Melrose Place

Next Court

Loch Ness Circuit

Roundabout Crystal Brook Road
Crystal Brook Road

Pub Lane

To Spring Mountain Drive

U-turn at Natasha Ct and pull up at corner

Teviot Road

Pennine Road

Mountain Ridge Road

Outside 303 Mountain Ridge Road
Teviot Road

U-turn at roundabout Flagstone

After roundabout

4:40

4:50



LOGAN COACHES - Loganiea, Shailer Park, Daisy Hill, Springwood, Rochedale South
and Kuraby

RUN 30 - AM

Head north on M1, take Exit 20

L

L

R
Stop

Logan Road
Beenleigh Road
Stiller Drive

Bus Stop 90

Cont L Stiller Drive

Stop
R
R
L
Stop

Stop

Stop
Stop

Bus Stop 87

Woodglen Street

Millers Road

Beenleigh Road

Bus Stop bottom of hill

Logan Road

Bus Stop after Harris Road
Underwood Road

Bus Stop Opposite Shops (IGA)
Bus Stop outside Caltex
Rochedale Road

Springwood Road

Cinderella Drive

Bus Stop opposite 7-11 Mobil Servo
Dennis Road

Barbaralla Drive

Bus Stop Tallowood Park
Chatswood Road

Bus stop afer Old Chatswood Road r/about

Bus Stop Coleman Crescent

Bus Stop St Edwards Catholic Primary School

John Paul College

Daisy Hill Road

Bus Stop after Gladewood Road
Lyndale Street

Bus Stop Celosia Street

Bus Stop Elita Street

6:15

6:50

6:52

6:56

6:58

7:02
7:04

7:-08

7:11

7:15
7:17
7:19
7:20

7:21

7:22
7:24

RUN 30 - AM Cont'd

Stop Bus Stop Trinette Street
R Roselea Street
Stop Bus Stop Roselea Park
R Shailer Park Road
Stop Bus Stop Norton Street
Stop Bus Stop Francis Road
Stop Bus Stop Dahlia Street
L Loganlea Road
L  Edenlea Drive
Stop Bus Stop Edenlea Park
Stop Bus Stop Kilsay Cr
R Armstrong Road
Stop Bus Stop Logan Hospital
Take Waterford turn
L Loganlea Road
Stop South Quarter Park
L  Kingston Road
Thru Logan River Road
Take Bethania Exit
R King Arthur Blvd
R High Road
Arrive Canterbury College Junior Bus Bay

Arrive Canterbury College Senior Bus Bay

7:26

7:28

7:30

7:32
7:45

7:50

7:52

7:55

7:58

8:15
8:20



LOGAN COACHES - Logariea, Shailer Park, Daisy Hill, Springwood,
Rochedale South, Kuraby

RUN 30 - PM

Arrive Canterbury College Junior Bus Bay

Arrive Canterbury College Senior Bus Bay

Depart Canterbury College Senior Bus Bay

R

r X — 3

Stop
Stop

Stop
Stop
Stop

Stop
Stop

Stop
Stop
Stop

Stop

Stop

Old Logan Village Road
Run onto Bow Street
Nerang Street

Albert (Brisbane Beenleigh Road)
Loganlea Road

Armstrong Road

Edenlea Drive

Bus Stop Kilsay Street

Bus Stop Edenlea Park
Loganlea Road

Winnets Road

Bus Stop Bahlia Street

Bus Stop Craneleigh Street

Bus Stop Norton Drive (after roundabout)

Thru into Shailer Road
Roselea Street

Lyndale Street

Bus Stop Trinette Street
Bus Stop Elita Street

Daisy Hill Road
Chatswood Road

Bus Stop John Paul College
Bus Stop Evenwood Street
Bus Stop Brentwood Drive
Barberalla Drive

Bus Stop Tallowood Park
Dennis Road

Cinderella Drive

Bus Stop Springwood Park
Springwood Road

3:20
3:25
3:30

3:47
3:48

4:05
4:08
4:10

4:15
4:17

4:20
4:22
4:25

4:27

4:30

RUN 30 - PM Cont'd

Stop
Stop

Stop

—r - X

Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop

Rochedale Road
Underwood Road

Bus Stop after Caltex Servo
Bus Stop after the Pet Barn
Logan Road

Bus Stop outside the Car Wash
Beenleigh Road

Millers Road

Woodglen Street

Stiller Drive

Bus Stop Woodglen Street
Bus Stop 87

Bus Stop 88

Bus Stop 89

Beenleigh Road

4:38
4:39

4:40

4:44
4:45
4:46
4:47



LOGAN COACHES - McGregor, Sunnybank, Sunnybank Hills, Calamvale, Parkinson,
Stretton, Logan Central and Kingston

RUN 31 -AM

Depart Garden City Interchange Bus Stop "O"

L

©x X - - X" - 3

x X - - - X

Arrive
L
L

Arrive

Kessels Road

Springfield Street

Parkway Street

Grandilla Street

Carnaby Street

Mains Road

Beenleigh Road

Gowan Road

Hellawell Road

U-turn at roundabout and return
Pinelands Road

Thru Calam Road

Compton Road

Beaudesert Road
Honeysuckle Street

Gowan Road

Compton Road

Kingston Road

Thru Logan River Road
Waterford-Tamborine Road
Bow Street

Thru Logan Village Road
Canterbury College Senior Bus Bay
Easterly Street

High Road

Canterbury College Junior Bus Bay

7:02

7:05

7:15

7:20

7:25

7:30

7:35

7:40

7:50

8:05

8:10

8:15

L
L

L
L
L

r—r X X XX r— —

-~ X - Xx - " O o

RUN 31 -PM

Depart Canterbury College Senior Bus Bay

Easterly Street
High Road

Depart Canterbury College Junior Bus Bay

High Road

Albert Street
Montrose Avenue
Onto Logan River Road
Thru Kingston Road
Compton Road
Gowan Road
Honeysuckle Street
Beaudesert Road
Compton Road
Calam Road

Thru Pinelands Road
Hellawell Road
U-turn at roundabout and return
Gowan Road
Beenleigh Road
Mains Road
McCullough Street
Grandilla Street
Parkway Street
Springfield Street
Kessels Road

MacGreggor Street

Arrive Garden City Interchange Bus Stop "K"

3:30

3:35

3:40

4:00

4:10

4:15

4:25

4:35

4:45



LOGAN COACHES - Ormeau, Ormeau Hils, Yatala, Bannockburn, Windaroo,
Mt Warren Park and Beenleigh including Bethania Train Station

RUN 32 - AM

r r >x©x x©x XX - X - - 29 - X2

— X

r.-r x©x XX - =X X - —

Direct To Bethania Train Station

Start at Jacobs Ridge Park
Jacobs Ridge Road 7:05
Eggersdorf Road @ roundabout
Peachey Road

Philben Drive

Doolan Street 7:10
Pascoe Road

Peachey Road

Stanmore Rd (Bridge)
Beaudesert-Beenleigh Road 7:20
Mell St (U-turn at end on request)
Beaudesert-Beenleigh Road 7:25
Stubbin Street to end
Beaudesert-Beenleigh Road 7:30
Bannockburn Road
Carl Heck Blvd
Kaiser Drive

Carl Heck Blvd 7:35
Beaudesert-Beenleigh Road
Mt Warren Blvd
Beaudesert-Beenleigh Road
Tallagandra Drive

Harburg Drive

Logan River Road 7:45
Flecher Rd into Glasson Drive past
Bunnings

High Road

Drop off all students at Canterbury
College Junior Bus Bay 8:00

8:00

Depart Bethania Train Station

Return and drop off students at Canterbury College

8:08
8:15



LOGAN COACHES - Ormeaw, Ormeawu Hills, Yatala, Bannockburn, Windaroo,
Mt Warren Park and Beenleligh including Bethania Train Station

RUN 32 - PM

Depart Canterbury College Junior Bus Bay

Onto

r x X X_ — —

—

- - ® ™ - - - - » =3

r x X — 3

=

And go direct to Bethania Rail Station
if students in attendance
Logan River Road

Harburg Drive

Tallagandra Drive
Beaudesert-Beenleigh Road
Mt Warren Boulevard
Trevina Cres - follow around
Mt Warren Boulevard
Beaudesert-Beenleigh Road
Carl Heck Boulevard

Kaiser Drive and follow around
Carl Heck Boulevard
Bannockburn Road to end
Thwaites Road to end
Bannockburn Road
Beaudesert-Beenleigh Road
Stubbin Street (U-turn at end)
Beaudesert-Beenleigh Rd
Mell St (U-turn at end)
Beaudesert-Beenleigh Rd
Stanmore Road (bridge)
Peachey Road

Pascoe Road

Doolan Street

Halfway Drive

Roundabout Pascoe Road
Roundabout Cuthbert Drive
Roundabout Computer Road overpass
Roundabout Lahrs Road
Goldmine Road

Rockwood Drive

Roundabout onto Kilkivan Drive

3:30

3:35

3:45

3:50

3:55
4:05

4:10

RUN 32 - PM Cont'd

R Jacobs Ridge Road
Jacobs Ridge Park 4:25
Thru Into Eggersdorf Road
Drop off as required to attendance

End of Run




LOGAN COACHES - Canterbury College direct to Bethania Train Station

RUN 37 - PM

Depart Canterbury College Junior Bus Bay 3:45

- only if students in attendance

Direct Travel to Bethania Train Station - arrive 3:55




